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Flanschgehäuse Kupplung M10x1 H9, 
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Allgemeintoleranz:

0
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0,00
 

± 0,50mm

± 0,25mm

± 0,10mm

± 5°

Angabe zu Montagewerkzeug entfällt
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Werkstoffe:

Gehäuse: CuZn

Oberfläche Gehäuse:

Dichtung:

Ni gal.

FPM, NBR

Montagedaten:

empfohlenes 
Drehmoment:

1-1,2 Nm

Einbauöffnung: siehe Abb.1 42K1A1119
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